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adults, aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states









Q.9 (FAVORABLES) CONTINUED

C. Bill Clinton (continued)

Favor- Unfavor- No Favor-  Unfavor- No
able able opinion able able opinion

1996 1993

1996 Nov 3-4 1 56 39 5 1993 Aug 8-10 53 42 5
1996 Oct 11-12 62 34 4 1993 Jul 19-21 51 45 4
1996 Sep 2-4 62 33 5 1993 Jun 5-6 48 44 8
1996 Aug 30-Sep 1 t 61 35 4 1993 Apr 22-24 63 32 5
1996 Aug 28-29 t 60 34 6 1993 Jan 29-31 65 27 8
1996 Aug 16-18 t 57 41 2 1993 Jan 18-19 66 26 8

1996 Aug 14-15 t 58



Q.9 (FAVORABLES) CONTINUED
D. Joe Biden

Favorable Unfavorable  Never heard of No opinion

2012 Aug 20-22 44



